
Exhibitors January 2003 NCAUPG Annual Meeting 
Antigo Construction, Inc. 
2520 N. Clermont St. 
P. O. Box 12 
Antigo, WI  54409 
Phone:   (715) 627-2222 
FAX:     (715) 623-7073 
Representative:   Matt Shinners 
E-Mail:  mshinn@antigoconstruction.com  
Barnstead/Thermolyne Corp. 
2555 Kerper Blvd. 
Dubuque, IA  52001 
Phone:   (563) 556-2241 
FAX:     (563) 589-0695 
Representative:   Patrick C. Mueller 
E-Mail:  
plmueller@barnsteadthermolyne.com 
Bohlin Instruments, Inc. 
11 Harts Lane, Suite I 
East Brunswick, NJ  08816 
Phone:   (732) 254-7742 
FAX:     (732) 254-1577 
Representative:   Sunil Adalja 
E-Mail:  sadalja@bohlinusa.com 
Representative:  John R Casola 
E-Mail:  jcasola@bohlinusa.com 
InstroTek, Inc. 
3201 Wellington Ct.  Suite 101 
Raleigh, NC  27615 
Phone:   (919) 875-8371 
FAX:     (919) 875-8328 
Representative:   Emil Albouyeh 
E-Mail:  emil@instrotek.com 
National Asphalt Pavement Association and 
Asphalt Pavement Alliance 
NAPA Building 
5100 Forbes Blvd. 
Lanham, MD  20706 
Phone:   (301) 731-4748 
FAX:     (301) 731-4621 
Representative:   Roger Sandberg 
E-Mail:  rsandberg@hotmix.org 
Representative:  Tom Deddens 
E-Mail:  tkdeddens@earthlink.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Paar Physica 
10215 Timber Ridge Drive 
Ashland, VA  23005 
Phone:   (804) 550-1051 
FAX:     (804) 266-1057 
Representative:   P. B. (Pete) Wheeler 
E-Mail:  pwheeler@paarphysica.com 
Representative:   Gerd Langenbucher 
E-Mail:  gerd@paarphysica.com 
Pine Instrument Company 
101 Industrial Drive 
Grove City, PA  16127 
Phone:   724458-6391 
FAX:     724458-4648 
Representative:   Matthew P. Cyphert E-
Mail:  mcyphert@pineinst.com 
Polyphalt, Inc. 
270 Yorkland Blvd., # 125 
Toronto, ONTARIO  M2J 5C9 
Phone:   (416) 491-9292 
FAX:     (416) 491-9766 
E-Mail:  john@polyphalt.com 
Representative:   John MacDonald 
QCQA.Com 
P.O. Box 1843 
Westerville, OH  43086 
Phone:   (740) 549-9200 
FAX:     (734) 448-0179 
E-Mail:  Fawaz@qcqa.com 
Representative:   Fawaz Hamoui 
TA Instruments, Inc. 
Thermal Analysis and Rheology 
109 Lukens Drive 
New Castle, DE  19720 
Phone:   (302) 427-4000 
FAX:     (302) 427-4001 
E-Mail:  djacobson@tainst.com 
Representative:   David Jacobson 
Transtech Systems, Inc. 
1594 State Street 
Schenectady, NY  12304 
Phone:   (518) 370-5558 
FAX:     (518) 370-5538 
E-Mail:  sales@transtechsys.com 
Representative:   Jaret Morse 
 


